13. Westfalentriathlon 2014
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Ergebnisse / Results

inofficial result

Staffeltriathlon X

Place Ru-No

Staffel/ Relay

Total

Swim (PI-Swim.)

Bike (PI-Bike.)

31.08.2014
gedruckt 31.08.2014 14:49:17

Run (PI-Run.)

1 943

2 944

3 923

4 939

5 924

6 922

7 931

8 935

9 927

10 950

1 925

12 930

13 926

Family on tour
Augustin, Klaus
Varnhagen, Ansgar
Varnhagen, Kerstin

Die Candy Crusher
Wirtz, Vanessa

Lange, Gerrit

Wirtz, Vanessa

Team Pirate

Winter, Andreas

Feigl, Henning

Feigl, Nele

PSD Bank Rhein Ruhr 2
Kantzoglou, Myron
Hamuni, Gilava
Bednarski, Dennis
Team Giitersloh
Frentrup, Simon

Flegel, Lena

Tigges, Jonas

RIK

Holzapfel, Bjérn
Johanning, Lisa
Chudaske, Rike
Bunert Afterwork Tri Team 3
Schénmehl, Tom
Emminger, Thomas
Voss, Nadine

B3 Runners

Overlack, Almut

Schaak, Michael
Overlack, Almut

Team Tamp

Ingerfeld, Anett
Ingerfeld, Moritz

Kasten, Thomas

Team Letmathe-Stiibbeken
Papenheim, Christoph
Papenheim, Margot
Papenheim, Stephan
The Fast and the Furious
Abels, Nina

Gutt, Sven

Ackermann, Rolf
Afterwork Tri Team 1
Koeber, Olaf

Lanhenke, Tobias

Hafer, Marina

Tri Fiichse Letmathe
Gebel, Thomas
Papenheim, Matthias
Hallman, Anni

1:10:45

1:11:22

1:11:40

1:13:53

1:16:18

1:16:32

1:17:46

1:18:41

1:19:01

1:19:06

1:19:07

1:19:13

1:19:49

0:16:07 (5.)

0:16:02 (4.)

0:16:33 (7.)

0:14:51 (3.)

0:16:13 (6.)

0:21:04 (19.)

0:13:39 (2.)

0:17:08 (8.)

0:19:00 (10.)

0:19:41 (17.)

0:18:29 (9.)

0:19:12 (13.)

0:19:06 (11.)

0:37:14 (10.)

0:34:14 (4.)

0:33:37 (1.)

0:36:13 (7.)

0:34:36 (5.)

0:33:41 (2.)

0:41:33(17.)

0:35:48 (6.)

0:36:43 (9.)

0:39:35 (16.)

0:36:22 (8.)

0:38:59 (15.)

0:38:27 (13.)

0:17:25(1.)

0:21:08 (4.)

0:21:31(5.)

0:22:50 (10.)

0:25:29 (16.)

0:21:48 (7.)

0:22:34 (9.)

0:25:47 (17.)

0:23:19 (12)

0:19:51 (2.)

0:24:16 (14.)

0:21:03 (3.)

0:22:18 (8.)
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13. Westfalentriathlon 2014 Ergebnisse / Results

Staffeln / Relay
inofficial result

; 31.08.2014
Staffeltriathlon X gedruckt 31.08.2014 14:49:17

Place Ru-No  Staffel/ Relay Total Swim (PI-Swim.) | Bike (PI-Bike.) | Run (PI-Run.)

14 929 Flotter Dreier 1:20:51
, Anna 0:19:33 (16.)
, Rudiger 0:37:28 (11.)
, Ria 0:23:51 (13.)
15 940 die Krotenjager 1:21:28
Seidel, Marvin 0:28:02 (19.)
Seidel, Gerald 0:33:57 (3.)
Seidel, Sabine 0:19:29 (15.)
16 942 Rollmdpse 1:21:47
Réderer, Frank 0:23:11 (11.)
Petri, Frank 0:37:47 (12.)
Tewes, Raphaela 0:20:49 (18.)
17 941 Die Hasogras 1:26:19
Sobczak, Monika 0:51:26 (19.)
Grass, Sandra 0:21:34 (6.)
Happe, Klaus 0:13:20 (1.)
18 928 Las Bananas 1:26:32
Retkowski, Lutz 0:19:11 (12.)
Kortmann, Robin 0:38:39 (14.)
Irmer, Ina 0:28:43 (20.)
19 920 Tri Team Selme.V. "Fun" 1:26:40
Bernt, Christiane 0:24:18 (15.)
van Amerongen, Sascha 0:43:10 (18.)
Thiel, Gerrit 0:19:12 (14.)
20 946 Tri-Team Die Ruhrpotts 1:41:55
Barhold, Max 0:51:58 (20.)
Zimmermann, Stefan 0:27:49 (18.)
Zimmermann, Lea 0:22:09 (20.)
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